Cutting and Styling

Shampoo & Set

Blow dry short hair
(cbove shoulder)

Blow dry long hair
(below shoulder)

Cut & Blow dry short hair
Cut & Blow dry long hair

Complete Re-Style

Straightening only
with Blow dry

Dry Cut

Wet Cut

Mens Cut

Fringe Cut

Childs Cut (under 10)
Childs Cut (10 and over)

£ 1250
£ 1250

£ 1800

£ 2100
£ 2400

¢ 3000

£ 600
£ 300

¢ 1300
£ 1400
¢ 750
¢ 200
¢ 600
¢ 1000

Hair-up /Braiding/Curling

Plaits (each )

30 minutes

1 hour

Hair Up

Bride on Day
Bridesmaid from
Consultation & Trial from

¢ 500

£ 1400

¢ 2300
§£15-£20
¢ 3000

§ 20-£25
¢ 20 each

P N

/ All our Colouring prices include )
Cutting & Styling
With top Wella & Matrix Products
Colouring from
Root Re-touch ¢ 3900
Cap High Lights ¢ 3800
Full head short hair ¢ 4800
Full head long hair from £ 6500
Comb through re-fresh ¢ 400
Foil work
Half Head ¢ 5000
Full Head ¢ 6000
Root colour with slices ¢ 4600
Root colour with
half head foils ¢ 6000
Root colour with
full head foils ¢ 7000
Additional styling extra ¢ 500
(curling)

All colouring may incur extra cost for long re-growth
& use of additional colours.

www.creationshair.co.uk

Perming

Wella Perms from
depending on Length £4000

Flabelos
FIRST TRY FREE

lsession £3=1x10min
5 Day Course £10 = 5 x10 min
*1 month Course £20 = 28 x 1O min

*28 sessions must be used within a 32 day period

Sunbed

MegaSun Vertical

ULTIMATE VERTICAL TANNING

3 mins =£1.50
40mins=£15
55 mins = £20
70 mins =£25

Accelerator Creams availoble from £2

More details available online

n acebook/creationshair.co.uk




